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Tucson 8702 Exploded View Key

Key Component Object Description
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2710-100
2710-200
2710-300
2710-350
2710-400
2710-486
2710-500
3030-060
3120-150
3160-105
3160-106
3160-107
3160-150
3160-152
3160-155
3160-157
4200-0090
4500-1420
4500-3085
5120-078
5240-136
5701-924HB
5701-015
5710-100
5710-200
5710-210
5710-211
5710-220
5710-222
5710-224
5710-226
5710-227
5710-230
5710-240
5710-250
5710-255
5710-260
5710-274
5710-275
5710-276
5710-277
5710-278
5710-279

FOOT

CONTROL DOOR

LEFT SIDE

RIGHT SIDE

FRONT

HEAT EXCHANGER

TOP

GLASS

CERAMIC BAFFLE (screw 4500-3202)
GASKET: DELAYED IGNITION RELIEF
GASKET: VENTURI TUBE

GASKET: REAR ORIFICE PLATE
GASKET: HEAT EXCHANGER
GASKET: PILOT

GASKET: EXIT COLLAR

GASKET: INLET COLLAR

NUT: BRASS 1/8"

CAP SCREW: 1/4-20 X 2-1/4"
SHOULDER SCREW: 5/16" X 1/2"
RESTRICTOR PLATE INDICATOR
SPRING

INLET & EXHAUST STARTER COLLAR
VENTURI TUBE

DELAYED IGNITION RELIEF PLATE
FIREBOX

REAR ORIFICE PLATE

DFC BOARD MOUNTING SUPPORT
BASE

HINGE: RIGHT CONTROL DOOR
HINGE: LEFT CONTROL DOOR
MODESTY PANEL (ST MODEL ONLY)
MODESTY PANEL (DX MODEL ONLY)
GLASS FRAME

STONE SUPPORT PANEL

BRACKET: LOWER MOUNTING
BRACKET: FRONT MOUNTING, LEFT
BRACKET: FRONT MOUNTING, RIGHT
FAN DEFLECTOR: RIGHT

FAN DEFLECTOR: LEFT

HEAT SHIELD: STONE, UPPER

PILOT SHIELD

HEAT SHIELD: STONE, LOWER
SPRING HANDLE
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57
58
59
60
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65
66
67
68
69

5710-280
5710-285
5710-290
5870-095
7211-101
7211-100
7211-110
3300-549
7211-220
7211-395
7211-588
97-57100
7000-394
97-59000
7211-105
7211-020
17XX-355
17XX-360
17XX-362
7000-393
7200-241
7200-253
7211-590
7211-591
7211-592
7211-593
7211-594

SUPPORT: TOP STONE, FRONT
SUPPORT: TOP STONE, REAR
RESTRICTOR PLATE

GLASS CLIP

DFC CONTROL BOARD

NG VALVE (ST MODEL ONLY)

NG VALVE: W/STEPPER REGULATOR (DX MODEL ONLY)

IPI/CONTINUOUS PILOT LABEL

AIR SHUTTER

PILOT ASSEMBLY

EMBER BURNER

BLOWER ASSEMBLY (DX MODEL ONLY)
RECEIVER: REMOTE CONTROL (DX MODEL ONLY)
FRONT DOOR SCREEN

FAN CONTROL MODULE (DX MODEL ONLY)
FITTING: 90DEG ELBOW, 3/8-27 X 3/8" CMP
SIDE STONE

TOP CENTER STONE

TOP SIDE STONES

REMOTE CONTROL (DX MODEL ONLY)

NG BURNER ORIFICE, #40

LP BURNER ORIFICE, #53 (NOT SHIPPED W/ STOVE)
LOG: REAR

LOG: CENTER BASE

LOG: RIGHT, LOWER

LOG: RIGHT TOP

LOG: LEF T TOP
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